 KES ENERGY DIESEL GENSETS
                                                                                                                                                                             Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
 ICONOGRAPHY
Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
GENSET MODEL NUMBER ENGINE MANUFACTURER
KECSW55- O
Engine Make
         Standby Power

ENGINE MODEL POWER WEIGHT AND DIMENSIONS Controller
Cyl
no.
Disp.
ltr
Prime
Standby
Length
mm
Width
mm
Height
mm
Weight
Standard
KEVSW94-O TAD 530 GE 4 4.76 85 kVA 94 kVA 2300 1100 1500 950 DSE 7310
KEVSW110-O TAD 531 GE 4 4.76 100 kVA 110 kVA 2300 1100 1500 1100 DSE 7310
KEVSW142-O TAD 532 GE 4 4.76 130 kVA 142 kVA 2300 1100 1600 1220 DSE 7310
KEVSW165-O TAD 731 GE 6 7.15 150 kVA 165 kVA 2600 1100 1700 1590 DSE 7310
KEVSW200-O TAD 732 GE 6 7.15 180 kVA 200 kVA 2600 1100 1800 1680 DSE 7310
KEVSW220-O TAD 733 GE 6 7.15 200 kVA 220 kVA 2600 1100 1800 1820 DSE 7310
KEVSW275-O TAD 734 GE 6 7.15 250 kVA 275 kVA 2600 1100 2000 1980 DSE 7310
KEVSW300-O TAD 940 GE 6 9.36 275 kVA 300 kVA 3000 1200 2000 2100 DSE 7310
KEVSW346-O TAD 1341 GE 6 12.78 320 kVA 346 kVA 3000 1200 2000 2600 DSE 7310
KEVSW355-O TAD 941 GE 6 9.36 325 kVA 355 kVA 3000 1200 2000 2650 DSE 7310
KEVSW385-O TAD 1342 GE 6 12.78 350 kVA 385 kVA 3200 1200 2000 2960 DSE 7310
KEVSW415-O TAD 1343 GE 6 12.78 375 kVA 415 kVA 3200 1200 2000 3050 DSE 7310
KEVSW450-O TAD 1344 GE 6 12.78 410 kVA 450 kVA 3400 1200 2000 3250 DSE 7310
KEVSW500-O TAD 1345 GE 6 12.78 455 kVA 500 kVA 3400 1200 2000 3400 DSE 7310
KEVSW550-O TAD 1641 GE 6 16.12 500 kVA 550 kVA 3600 1250 2250 3800 DSE 7310
KEVSW650-O TAD 1642 GE 6 16.12 590 kVA 650 kVA 3600 1300 2250 4300 DSE 7310
KEVSW700-O TWD 1643 GE 6 16.12 630 kVA 700 kVA 3900 1500 2250 4700 DSE 7310
 KES ENERGY DIESEL GENSETS
                                                                                                                                                                             Piazza delle Fornaci, 4 – 36030 Villaverla (Vi) Italy tel. +39 0445 350756 www.kes-energy.it  info@kes-energy.it
For more information, to request a technical specifications data sheet, or for tailor-made solutions, please contact KES ENERGY:
HEADQUARTERS (Italy) info@kes-energy.it                                                 Dubai Office: infodubai@kes-energy.it Spain Office: infospain@kes-energy.it